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Results achieved:
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All Russia TKD Federation
1 : Ind. Female Jun. Pattern, 4-1 gup

17-32. 21.09.93 All Russia TKD Federation Alsaeva Ekaterina

17-32. 23.07.94 All Russia TKD Federation Dmitrieva Julia

17-32. 15.09.93 All Russia TKD Federation Khukhryanskaya Ekaterina

2 : Ind. Female Jun. Pattern, 1 Dan

9-16. 06.07.92 All Russia TKD Federation Dychko Oxana

3 : Ind. Female Jun. Pattern, 2 Dan

1. 27.12.91 All Russia TKD Federation Malakhirova Marina

10 : Ind. Female Jun. Sparring, Colour belts, -45 kg

1. 21.09.93 All Russia TKD Federation Alsaeva Ekaterina

3. 15.09.93 All Russia TKD Federation Khukhryanskaya Ekaterina

5-8. 23.07.94 All Russia TKD Federation Dmitrieva Julia

15 : Ind. Female Jun. Sparring, Advanced, -45 kg

1. 06.07.92 All Russia TKD Federation Dychko Oxana

3. 27.12.91 All Russia TKD Federation Malakhirova Marina

18 : Ind. Female Jun. Sparring, Advanced, -60 kg

3. 18.06.93 All Russia TKD Federation Morozova Ksenia

50 : Ind. Male Jun. Pattern, 4-1 gup

9-16. 27.03.94 All Russia TKD Federation Balashov Nikita

33-64. 07.11.94 All Russia TKD Federation Rasskazov Pavel

51 : Ind. Male Jun. Pattern, 1 Dan

9-16. 15.12.93 All Russia TKD Federation Bodonov Arkady

52 : Ind. Male Jun. Pattern, 2 Dan

2. 30.11.93 All Russia TKD Federation Khushitsa Igor

3. 26.05.92 All Russia TKD Federation Nikulin Mikhail

5-6. 30.04.92 All Russia TKD Federation Vorotnev Ilya

59 : Ind. Male Jun. Sparring, Colour belts, -52 kg

9-15. 27.03.94 All Russia TKD Federation Balashov Nikita

60 : Ind. Male Jun. Sparring, Colour belts, -58 kg

5-8. 07.11.94 All Russia TKD Federation Rasskazov Pavel

63 : Ind. Male Jun. Sparring, Colour belts, +70 kg

9-15. 17.11.93 All Russia TKD Federation Kuchumov Nikita

64 : Ind. Male Jun. Sparring, Advanced, -52 kg

2. 30.11.93 All Russia TKD Federation Khushitsa Igor

66 : Ind. Male Jun. Sparring, Advanced, -63 kg

5-8. 15.12.93 All Russia TKD Federation Bodonov Arkady

68 : Ind. Male Jun. Sparring, Advanced, +70 kg

5-8. 30.04.92 All Russia TKD Federation Vorotnev Ilya

9-14. 26.05.92 All Russia TKD Federation Nikulin Mikhail

5 : Ind. Female Sen. Pattern, 4-1 gup

9-16. 22.03.90 All Russia TKD Federation Sadchikova Tatyana

6 : Ind. Female Sen. Pattern, 1 Dan

17-29. 02.07.91 All Russia TKD Federation Revutskaya Ekaterina

8 : Ind. Female Sen. Pattern, 3 Dan

5-6. 08.07.89 All Russia TKD Federation Kozlachkova Ekaterina

22 : Ind. Female Sen. Sparring, Colour belts, -63 kg

3. 22.03.90 All Russia TKD Federation Sadchikova Tatyana
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27 : Ind. Female Sen. Sparring, Advanced, -63 kg

7-12. 02.07.91 All Russia TKD Federation Revutskaya Ekaterina

28 : Ind. Female Sen. Sparring, Advanced, -70 kg

1. 08.07.89 All Russia TKD Federation Kozlachkova Ekaterina

54 : Ind. Male Sen. Pattern, 4-1 gup

17-23. 25.09.79 All Russia TKD Federation Bobtsov Artem

17-23. 12.01.82 All Russia TKD Federation Epaneshnikov Evgeny

57 : Ind. Male Sen. Pattern, 3 Dan

1. 14.12.81 All Russia TKD Federation Leonov Alexander

5-8. 29.11.89 All Russia TKD Federation Cherkasov Dmitry

58 : Ind. Male Sen. Pattern, 4-6 Dan

2. 27.07.79 All Russia TKD Federation Brinkovskiy Petr

71 : Ind. Male Sen. Sparring, Colour belts, -71 kg

9-11. 12.01.82 All Russia TKD Federation Epaneshnikov Evgeny

72 : Ind. Male Sen. Sparring, Colour belts, -80 kg

9-13. 25.09.79 All Russia TKD Federation Bobtsov Artem

75 : Ind. Male Sen. Sparring, Advanced, -63 kg

1. 29.11.89 All Russia TKD Federation Cherkasov Dmitry

9-16. 14.12.81 All Russia TKD Federation Leonov Alexander

76 : Ind. Male Sen. Sparring, Advanced, -71 kg

7-12. 27.07.79 All Russia TKD Federation Brinkovskiy Petr

77 : Ind. Male Sen. Sparring, Advanced, -80 kg

3. 05.07.82 All Russia TKD Federation Chigorev Anton

78 : Ind. Male Sen. Sparring, Advanced, +80 kg

13-14. 03.03.83 All Russia TKD Federation Shirtanov Viktor

80 : Junior Female Team Pattern

1.  All Russia TKD Federation

81 : Junior Male Team Pattern

2.  All Russia TKD Federation

86 : Senior Male Team Pattern

3.  All Russia TKD Federation

90 : Junior Female Team Sparring

2.  All Russia TKD Federation

91 : Junior Male Team Sparring

1.  All Russia TKD Federation

96 : Senior Male Team Sparring

9-16.  All Russia TKD Federation
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